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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

ABID HUSSAIN

SHAHID RAZZAQ GILL

MUNIR AHMED

IHSAN AHMAD

MUDASSAR GHAFFAR

AKBAR ALI

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ GILL

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR

ALLAH RAKHA

1

2

3

4

5

6

96000021

96000026

96000010

96000043

96000012

96000035

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SAHIWAL REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  63E2016

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

JAVED YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SAEED

AMIR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL

SHAFIQ AHMAD QAMAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

NAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL MAJID

MUHAMMAD ABDULAH

ALI AHMAD SABIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

96000034

96000030

96000003

96000024

96000036

96000015

96000023

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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15

16

17

18

20

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KANWAL

SHAFIQUE AHMAD

ANSER KHAN

GHULAM SABIR

GHIAS ALI SHAKIL

LIAQAT ALI

ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMAAN

MUHAMMAD DIN

8

9

10

11

12

96000004

96000019

96000028

96000013

96000011

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ZAHIR ASLAM

IJAZ AHMAD

ATA MOHAYY UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUL AZIZ

1

2

3

96000033

96000037

96000041

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

Experince Certificate
issued by the Competent
Authority.
Departmental Permission
Certificate issued by the
Competent Authority.

1. NOC , Experince
Certificate and T.R. are
not provided.

Experince Certificate
issued by the Competent
Authority.
Departmental Permission
Certificate issued by the
Competent Authority.



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SAHIWAL REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  63E2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


