PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 63E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	96000021	1	ABID HUSSAIN MANZOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	96000026	2	SHAHID RAZZAQ GILL MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ GILL	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	96000010	3	MUNIR AHMED ZULFIQAR ALI	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	96000043	4	IHSAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHARIF	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	96000012	5	MUDASSAR GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	96000035	6	AKBAR ALI ALLAH RAKHA	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	owing Candi	date(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of	f Selection	
1	96000034	7	QASIM ALI BASHIR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	96000030	8	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD BILAL	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	96000003	9	JAVED YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	96000024	10	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SAEED NAZIR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	96000036	11	AMIR FAROOQ ABDUL MAJID	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	96000015	12	MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL MUHAMMAD ABDULAH	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	96000023	13	SHAFIQ AHMAD QAMAR ALI AHMAD SABIR	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 63E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	96000004	15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KANWAL LIAQAT ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
9	96000019	16	SHAFIQUE AHMAD ALLAH YAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	96000028	17	ANSER KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	96000013	18	GHULAM SABIR MUHAMMAD AMAAN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	96000011	20	GHIAS ALI SHAKIL MUHAMMAD DIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Re	esult of followin	g Candidate(s) has been withhe	<u>ld</u>	
1	96000033	MUHAMMAD ZAHIR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	OKARA	Experince Certificate issued by the Competent Authority. Departmental Permission Certificate issued by the Competent Authority.
2	96000037	IJAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF	OKARA	 NOC , Experince Certificate and T.R. are not provided.
3	96000041	ATA MOHAYY UD DIN ABDUL AZIZ	OKARA	Experince Certificate issued by the Competent Authority. Departmental Permission Certificate issued by the Competent Authority.

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 63E2016

Status Disabled/Wome	<u>n/</u>
<u>Minorities</u>	
•	Status

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.